Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
5SU1354-6KK10
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 5su1354-6kk10
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.12 kgs
eClass Version 9 27-14-22-07
eClass Version 9.1 27-14-22-07
ETIM 7 EC000905
List of Characteristics LV10.1
Packaging Length 96,00
Packaging Width 40,00
Packaging Height 82,00
Packaging Size MM
Product Description WYŁĄCZNIK KOMBINOWANY FI/LS, TYP A, 30MA, 10KA,
1+N-BIEG., B10A
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.06.2006
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1; Lead monoxide (lead oxide)
lblREACHCasNo7368
Unit of Measure ST
Customs Tariff Code 85362010
EAN 4001869307732.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 5532
Product ID 5SU1354-6KK10
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.06.2006
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin RO
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-14-22-07
eClass 7.1 27-14-22-07
eClass 8 27-14-22-07
Group Classification Key P310
Description
5SU1354-6KK10 | Siemens, Residual Circuit Breaker, 195 V ac, 10 A, 1 Pole, 20 kA, Type B,
35.4 x 76.2 x 90 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: Residual Circuit
Breaker | type of actuator: Toggle | number of bars: 1 | rated voltage: 195 V ac | degree
of strength: 20 kA (IEC 60947-2);10 kA (EN 60898) | current rating: 10 A | operating
temperature range: -25 to +55 °C | trip type: Type B | connection type: Screw Terminal |
type of attachment: DIN Rail Mount